
IP IP 
6565

1 x Compact fluorescent lamp1 x Compact fluorescent lamp

30 W

1900 lm

59 lm/W

3000 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

94%

46%

1784 lm

30 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 30.20 in

Diameter: 14.17 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 30 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
LAMEGADINA LED
500012
FLOS

Decorative portable lamp for outdoor/indoor use. Configuration: polyethylene structure with satin white emitting unit and colour closing screw-

on cup with anti-loosening system LamegaDina is available in cordless version: the luminaire is equipped with an on/off switch placed on the

upper cap and a charging plug (plug-in power supply delivered with the lamp). The luminaire can be switched on while charging. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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